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Mens Masters ISC

Round 1 - Fri 07 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1

Division Pool Day Time
MM1i Fri 07 Feb 2025  10:00AM
MM1i Fri 07 Feb 2025  10:50AM
MM1i Fri 07 Feb 2025  1:20PM
MM1i Fri 07 Feb 2025  2:10PM
MM1i Fri 07 Feb 2025  4:40PM
MM2i B Fri 07 Feb 2025  8:20AM
MM2i B Fri 07 Feb 2025  9:10AM
MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025  11:40AM
MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025  12:30PM
MM2i B Fri 07 Feb 2025  3:00PM
MM2i B Fri 07 Feb 2025  3:50PM

Page 1 of 6

Team 1

Hockey New England 1

Nepean 1

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Nepean 1

Southern Highlands 1
Hockey New England 2

Orange 1

Orange 2

Canberra

Metro South West 1

Orange 1

Team 2

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Southern Highlands 1

lllawarra South Coast 1

Hockey New England 1

lllawarra South Coast 1
Metro South West 1
Manning Valley

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

lllawarra South Coast 3

lllawarra South Coast 2

Hockey New England 2

Umpires

Tyson Street
Jack Margetson

Chris Swadling
Michael McAlister

Tyson Street

Michael McAlister
Nigel CROKE

Michael McAlister

Chris Swadling

Kieran Knowles
Michael Little

Blake Sanford

Wesley Johnston
Shane Schonell

Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49



MM2i A

MM2i B

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Round 1 - Fri 07 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2

Division Pool
MMSi A
MMSi B
MMSi B
MM3i A
MM3i B
MM3i B
MMSi A
MMSi A
MMSi A
MMSi B
MM2i A
MM2i A
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Day

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

Fri 07 Feb 2025

5:30PM

6:20PM

Time

9:10AM

10:00AM

10:50AM

11:40AM

12:30PM

1:20PM

2:10PM

3:00PM

5:30PM

6:20PM

3:50PM

4:40PM

lllawarra South Coast 3

Manning Valley

Team 1

GDHA MENS MASTERS
INDOOR

Orange 3

Central Coast

Metro South West 2

Metro South West 3

Central Coast

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Metro South West 2

Southern Highlands 2

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 3

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

Canberra

Sydney East

lllawarra South Coast 2

Team 2

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Metro South West 3

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 3

Southern Highlands 2

Nepean 2

Orange 3

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

GDHA MENS MASTERS
INDOOR

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

Nepean 2

Sydney East

Orange 2

Chris Swadling

Jack Margetson
Chris Swadling

Umpires

Michael McAlister

Adam Hurford

Jonathan Williams
Jack Margetson

Chris Swadling

Trent Hammond
Jack Margetson

Jack Margetson

Nicholas Comensoli
Alex Said

Justin Reed

Kevin Margetson

Trent Hammond

Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49



Round 2 - Sat 08 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1

Division Pool
MM1i

MM1i

MM1i

MM1i

MM1i

MM2i A
MM2i A
MM2i B
MM2i B
MM2i A
MM2i A
MM2i A
MM2i B

Day

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Round 2 - Sat 08 Feb 2025
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Time

11:40AM

12:30PM

3:00PM

3:50PM

6:20PM

8:20AM

9:10AM

10:00AM

10:50AM

1:20PM

2:10PM

4:40PM

5:30PM

Team 1

Nepean 1

Hockey New England 1

Southern Highlands 1

lllawarra South Coast 1

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Canberra

Orange 2

Orange 1

Hockey New England 2

lllawarra South Coast 3

Sydney East

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

Metro South West 1

Team 2

lllawarra South Coast 1

Southern Highlands 1

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Hockey New England 1

Nepean 1

Sydney East

lllawarra South Coast 3

lllawarra South Coast 2

Manning Valley

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

Orange 2

Canberra

Orange 1

Umpires

Jack Margetson
Tyson Street

Chris Swadling
Michael McAlister

Michael McAlister
Nigel CROKE

Kevin Margetson

Chris Swadling
Jack Margetson

Kevin Margetson

Chris Swadling
Wesley Johnston

Jack Margetson
Kieran Knowles

Jack Margetson

Kevin Margetson

Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49



Veolia Complex: Court 2

Division Pool
MM2i B
MM2i B
MMai A
MMai B
MMai B
MMai A
MMai A
MMai B
MMai B
MMai A
MMai A
MMai B

Day

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Round 3 - Sun 09 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1

Division Pool

MM1i
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Day

Time

1:20PM

2:10PM

9:10AM

10:00AM

10:50AM

11:40AM

12:30PM

3:00PM

3:50PM

4:40PM

5:30PM

6:20PM

Time

Sun 09 Feb 2025 9:10AM

Team 1

Manning Valley

lllawarra South Coast 2

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Central Coast

Orange 3

Metro South West 2

GDHA MENS MASTERS
INDOOR

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 3

Nepean 2

Southern Highlands 2

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

Metro South West 3

Team 1

Nepean 1

Team 2

Metro South West 1

Hockey New England 2

Metro South West 2

Nepean 2

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 3

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

Southern Highlands 2

Metro South West 3

Orange 3

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

GDHA MENS MASTERS
INDOOR

Central Coast

Team 2

lllawarra South Coast 1

Umpires

Michael McAlister
Kevin Margetson

Adam Hurford

Jack Margetson

Umpires

Matthew Caffrey
Michael McAlister

Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49



MM1i

MM2i

MM2i

MM2i

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Round 3 - Sun 09 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2
Division Pool

MM1i

MM2i

MM2i

MM3i

MM3i

MM3i
MM3i

MM3i

Grand Finals - Sun 09 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1
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Day

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025
Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

10:00AM

7:30AM

8:20AM

10:50AM

Time

1:20PM

9:10AM

10:50AM

7:30AM

8:20AM

10:00AM

11:40AM

12:30PM

Southern Highlands 1

Canberra

lllawarra South Coast 2

lllawarra South Coast 3

Team 1

lllawarra South Coast 1

Orange 2

Sydney East

GDHA MENS MASTERS

INDOOR

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 3

Southern Highlands 2
Metro South West 2

Hockey Coffs Coast 2

Hockey Coffs Coast 1

Metro South West 1

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 1

Hockey New England 2

Team 2

Hockey New England 1

Manning Valley

Orange 1

Nepean 2

Northern Sydney &
Beaches 2

Central Coast
Orange 3

Metro South West 3

Tyson Street
David Gilbert

Chris Swadling
Jack Margetson

Nigel CROKE
Kevin Margetson

Michael McAlister

Umpires

Chris Swadling

Thomas Kitsoukilias

Tyson Street

Jack Margetson

Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49



Division
MM1i

MM2i

MM3i
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Pool

Day

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Sun 09 Feb 2025

Time

1:20PM

12:30PM

11:40AM

Team 1

Nepean 1

Metro South West 1

Nepean 2

Team 2 Umpires
Southern Highlands 1

Northern Sydney & Jack Margetson
Beaches 1
Northern Sydney &

Beaches 3 Thomas Kitsoukilias

Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49
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