

Mens Masters ISC

Round 1 · Fri 07 Feb 2025

Veolia Compl	Veolia Complex: Court 1								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires			
MM1i		Fri 07 Feb 2025	10:00AM	Hockey New England 1	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Tyson Street Jack Margetson			
MM1i		Fri 07 Feb 2025	10:50AM	Nepean 1	Southern Highlands 1	Chris Swadling Michael McAlister			
MM1i		Fri 07 Feb 2025	1:20PM	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Illawarra South Coast 1	Tyson Street			
MM1i		Fri 07 Feb 2025	2:10PM	Nepean 1	Hockey New England 1	Michael McAlister Nigel CROKE			
MM1i		Fri 07 Feb 2025	4:40PM	Southern Highlands 1	Illawarra South Coast 1	Michael McAlister			
MM2i	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	8:20AM	Hockey New England 2	Metro South West 1	Chris Swadling			
MM2i	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	9:10AM	Orange 1	Manning Valley				
MM2i	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	11:40AM	Orange 2	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	Kieran Knowles Michael Little			
MM2i	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	12:30PM	Canberra	Illawarra South Coast 3				
MM2i	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	3:00PM	Metro South West 1	Illawarra South Coast 2	Blake Sanford			
MM2i	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	3:50PM	Orange 1	Hockey New England 2	Wesley Johnston Shane Schonell			

Page 1 of 6 Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49

MM2i	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	5:30PM	Illawarra South Coast 3	Sydney East	Chris Swadling
MM2i	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	6:20PM	Manning Valley	Illawarra South Coast 2	Jack Margetson Chris Swadling

Round 1 · Fri 07 Feb 2025

MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 9:10AM GDHA MENS MASTERS INDOOR Northern Sydney & Beaches 2 Michael McAlister MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 10:00AM Orange 3 Metro South West 3 Adam Hurford MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 10:50AM Central Coast Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 11:40AM Metro South West 2 Southern Highlands 2 Jonathan Williams Jack Margetson MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 12:30PM Metro South West 3 Nepean 2 Chris Swadling MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 1:20PM Central Coast Orange 3 Trent Hammond Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 Metro South West 2 Michael McAlister MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 Metro South West 2 Michael McAlister MM3i A <th colspan="9">Veolia Complex: Court 2</th>	Veolia Complex: Court 2								
MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 10:00AM Orange 3 Metro South West 3 Adam Hurford MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 10:50AM Central Coast Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 11:40AM Metro South West 2 Southern Highlands 2 Jonathan Williams Jack Margetson MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 12:30PM Metro South West 3 Nepean 2 Chris Swadling MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 1:20PM Central Coast Orange 3 Trent Hammond Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 2 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 GDHA MENS MASTERS INDOOR Alex Said MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson	Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 10:50AM Central Coast Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 11:40AM Metro South West 2 Southern Highlands 2 Jonathan Williams Jack Margetson MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 12:30PM Metro South West 3 Nepean 2 Chris Swadling MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 1:20PM Central Coast Orange 3 Trent Hammond Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 GDHA MENS MASTERS Nicholas Comensoli Alex Said MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson	ММЗі	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	9:10AM			Michael McAlister		
MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 11:40AM Metro South West 2 Southern Highlands 2 Jonathan Williams Jack Margetson MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 12:30PM Metro South West 3 Nepean 2 Chris Swadling MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 1:20PM Central Coast Orange 3 Trent Hammond Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 GDHA MENS MASTERS Nicholas Comensoli Alex Said MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson	ММЗі	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	10:00AM	Orange 3	Metro South West 3	Adam Hurford		
MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 12:30PM Metro South West 2 Southern Highlands 2 Jack Margetson MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 12:30PM Metro South West 3 Nepean 2 Chris Swadling MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 1:20PM Central Coast Orange 3 Trent Hammond Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10PM Northern Sydney & Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 GDHA MENS MASTERS INDOOR Nicholas Comensoli Alex Said MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Sydney East	ММЗі	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	10:50AM	Central Coast				
MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 1:20PM Central Coast Orange 3 Trent Hammond Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 GDHA MENS MASTERS Nicholas Comensoli Alex Said MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Southern Highlands 2 Sydney East	ММЗі	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	11:40AM	Metro South West 2	Southern Highlands 2			
MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 1:20PM Central Coast Orange 3 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 2 Jack Margetson MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:00PM Metro South West 2 GDHA MENS MASTERS INDOOR Nicholas Comensoli Alex Said MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Sydney East	ММЗі	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	12:30PM	Metro South West 3	Nepean 2	Chris Swadling		
MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 2:10FM Beaches 2 GDHA MENS MASTERS Nicholas Comensoli Alex Said MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Northern Sydney & Sydney East	MM3i	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	1:20PM	Central Coast	Orange 3			
MM3i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 5:30PM Southern Highlands 2 Hockey Coffs Coast 2 Justin Reed MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 3 Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Northern Sydney & Beaches 1 Sydney East	ММЗі	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	2:10PM		Hockey Coffs Coast 2	Jack Margetson		
MM3i B Fri 07 Feb 2025 6:20PM Northern Sydney & Nepean 2 Kevin Margetson MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 3:50PM Northern Sydney & Sydney East Beaches 1	ММЗі	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	3:00PM	Metro South West 2				
MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 6.20FM Beaches 3 Nepeal 2 Revin Margetson Northern Sydney & Sydney East Beaches 1 Sydney East	ММЗі	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	5:30PM	Southern Highlands 2	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	Justin Reed		
Beaches 1 Sydney East	MM3i	В	Fri 07 Feb 2025	6:20PM		Nepean 2	Kevin Margetson		
MM2i A Fri 07 Feb 2025 4:40PM Canberra Orange 2 Trent Hammond	MM2i	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	3:50PM		Sydney East			
	MM2i	Α	Fri 07 Feb 2025	4:40PM	Canberra	Orange 2	Trent Hammond		

Page 2 of 6 Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49

Round 2 · Sat 08 Feb 2025

/eolia Complex: Court 1							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
MM1i		Sat 08 Feb 2025	11:40AM	Nepean 1	Illawarra South Coast 1	Jack Margetson Tyson Street	
MM1i		Sat 08 Feb 2025	12:30PM	Hockey New England 1	Southern Highlands 1	Chris Swadling Michael McAlister	
MM1i		Sat 08 Feb 2025	3:00PM	Southern Highlands 1	Hockey Coffs Coast 1		
MM1i		Sat 08 Feb 2025	3:50PM	Illawarra South Coast 1	Hockey New England 1	Michael McAlister Nigel CROKE	
MM1i		Sat 08 Feb 2025	6:20PM	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Nepean 1		
MM2i	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	8:20AM	Canberra	Sydney East	Kevin Margetson	
MM2i	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	9:10AM	Orange 2	Illawarra South Coast 3	Chris Swadling Jack Margetson	
MM2i	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	10:00AM	Orange 1	Illawarra South Coast 2	Kevin Margetson	
MM2i	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	10:50AM	Hockey New England 2	Manning Valley	Chris Swadling Wesley Johnston	
MM2i	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	1:20PM	Illawarra South Coast 3	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	Jack Margetson Kieran Knowles	
MM2i	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	2:10PM	Sydney East	Orange 2		
MM2i	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	4:40PM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	Canberra	Jack Margetson	
MM2i	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	5:30PM	Metro South West 1	Orange 1	Kevin Margetson	

Round 2 · Sat 08 Feb 2025

Page 3 of 6 Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49

Veolia Complex: Court 2								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
MM2i	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	1:20PM	Manning Valley	Metro South West 1	Michael McAlister Kevin Margetson		
MM2i	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	2:10PM	Illawarra South Coast 2	Hockey New England 2			
ММЗі	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	9:10AM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 2	Metro South West 2			
ММЗі	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	10:00AM	Central Coast	Nepean 2	Adam Hurford		
ММЗі	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	10:50AM	Orange 3	Northern Sydney & Beaches 3			
ММЗі	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	11:40AM	Metro South West 2	Hockey Coffs Coast 2			
ММЗі	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	12:30PM	GDHA MENS MASTERS INDOOR	Southern Highlands 2			
ММЗі	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	3:00PM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 3	Metro South West 3			
ММЗі	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	3:50PM	Nepean 2	Orange 3			
ММЗі	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	4:40PM	Southern Highlands 2	Northern Sydney & Beaches 2			
ММЗі	Α	Sat 08 Feb 2025	5:30PM	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	GDHA MENS MASTERS INDOOR			
ММЗі	В	Sat 08 Feb 2025	6:20PM	Metro South West 3	Central Coast	Jack Margetson		

Round 3 · Sun 09 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 1								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
MM1i		Sun 09 Feb 2025	9:10AM	Nepean 1	Illawarra South Coast 1	Matthew Caffrey Michael McAlister		

Page 4 of 6 Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49

MM1i	Sun 09 Feb 2025 1	10:00AM	Southern Highlands 1	Hockey Coffs Coast 1	Tyson Street David Gilbert
MM2i	Sun 09 Feb 2025 7	7:30AM	Canberra	Metro South West 1	Chris Swadling Jack Margetson
MM2i	Sun 09 Feb 2025 8	8:20AM	Illawarra South Coast 2	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	Nigel CROKE Kevin Margetson
MM2i	Sun 09 Feb 2025 1	10:50AM	Illawarra South Coast 3	Hockey New England 2	Michael McAlister

Round 3 · Sun 09 Feb 2025

Veolia Complex: Court 2								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires		
MM1i		Sun 09 Feb 2025		Illawarra South Coast 1	Hockey New England 1			
MM2i		Sun 09 Feb 2025	9:10AM	Orange 2	Manning Valley	Chris Swadling Thomas Kitsoukilias		
MM2i		Sun 09 Feb 2025	10:50AM	Sydney East	Orange 1			
MM3i		Sun 09 Feb 2025		GDHA MENS MASTERS INDOOR	Nepean 2	Tyson Street		
MM3i		Sun 09 Feb 2025	8:20AM	Northern Sydney & Beaches 3	Northern Sydney & Beaches 2	Jack Margetson		
ММЗі		Sun 09 Feb 2025		Southern Highlands 2	Central Coast			
ММЗі		Sun 09 Feb 2025	11:40AM	Metro South West 2	Orange 3			
ММЗі		Sun 09 Feb 2025	12:30PM	Hockey Coffs Coast 2	Metro South West 3			

Grand Finals · Sun 09 Feb 2025

Veolia C	complex:	Court 1
----------	----------	---------

Division	Pool	Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
MM1i		Sun 09 Feb 2025	1:20PM	Nepean 1	Southern Highlands 1	
MM2i		Sun 09 Feb 2025	12:30PM	Metro South West 1	Northern Sydney & Beaches 1	Jack Margetson
MM3i		Sun 09 Feb 2025		Nepean 2	Northern Sydney & Beaches 3	Thomas Kitsoukilias

Page 6 of 6 Accessed at 15 Mar 2025 at 00:15:49